
LOT 20 SOUTH WIND ADDITION.

824-874, 894-1443, WD 1035-800, 

WALKER MARK ADAM/LEE-WALKER MINDY JO
705 SW SUNVIEW ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

33-5S-16-03751-320

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

33516.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/13/2020 BC 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

138,981
24,992
55,000

218,973
91,037

127,936
HX HB 50,722

77,214
218,973

0

218,973

1506/1688 1/12/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALKER MARK ADAM

WALKER MARK ADAM

1138/0819 12/14/2007 WD Q I 01 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK A WALKER & LOMAX

MARK A WALKER
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38213 MAINT/ALTR 75 06/07/2019

23018 M H 365 04/12/2005

2008HX Base Yr

705 SW SUNVIEW ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,280 117.9000 110.83 252,692 2005 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 138,981

2,280 2,280 138,981

BAS= W76 S30 E76 N30$.

BAS

76

30

76

30

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,160

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 28 38 1,064.00 UT 13.00 13.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 13,832

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 600

24,992

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


